	Assessor's Parcel Number: 1220-16-210-001	OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: MARY WICKHAM
,	Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00
/	Name: MARY WICKHAM	BK-0311 PG- 995 RPIT: # 9
	Address: 1202 KW65TON WAY	
	City/State/Zip GARDNERVILLE, NV 89460	
,	Real Property Transfer Tax:	

(Title of Document)

DOC # 0779499 03/04/2011 03:03 PM Deputy:

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

	MARY WICKHAM	1	
When Recorded Mail To:	1202 KINGSTON	WAY GARDNE	RVILLE, NV
Recorded at Request of	2	at	89460
Fee Paid \$	,\$	by	
Dep. Book	Page	Ref.:_	
Mail tax notice to:			
APN- 1220-16-21	0-001		\ \
-	QUIT	CLAIM D	DEED \
)			
		•	Douglas, State of Nevada, and 100% owner
			nd transfers to We Built, LLC, Grantee, of
			of Salt Lake, State of Utah, for good and
			interest in and to the following described
tract of land in County of			the Amended Mon of DANCHOS
			vn on the Amended Map of RANCHOS er of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on
			as 1202 Kingston Way Gardnerville, NV
89460.	is Document 140. 0	24)J. KHOWII	as 1202 Kingston way Gardier vine, iv
07100.	•		)
Witness the hand of said	grantor, this To	urth .	day of 140100, 20 11.
Signed in the presence of			× /
210		1	
<u>nia</u>			May C. Wickham Grantorf Many C. Wickham
Witness			Grantor
/	/		Man C Wickham
		/ /	many Color
STATE OF NOVOCIO	,	\	\
STATE OF TOWARD	<u>-</u>		
COUNTY OF DOUGH	7 (	SS.	
COUNTY OF 1900 Police	<u> </u>	/	
On the FOUTY day	of March	/ 6	personally appeared before me
Mani C Wick Mix	γ	Ol- Ol not	Emporish 1
MILL C. MICKIEM	, (and 100	TO OMINO OF	F We Puit LLC ,) the signer(s) of the
/	The state of the s		ne/they executed the same.
	^		Opal and a GUA
\			Clamean 7
\	_ / _ /	]	Notary Public
CHAIN.	NIME A DOV		Manager 152 111 thing are activatives in
Notary Pub	NNE A. DEY lic, State of Nevada		US Bank 1505 UL HW1 395 Gardroni
Appointme	nt No. 09-10161-5	]	Residing At NV 89410
PAGGAT My Appt. E	xpires Jun 3, 2013		June 312013
	= -	j	My Commission Expires